Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Parameter Min Typical Max Unit
Insertion Loss [1]
1900-2200nm 0.8 1.8 dB

Fiber Optical Phase Modulator/Switch
(Bidirectional, Polarization Insensitive, All Wavelengths)
Ordering Information
□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Type Wavelength Phase  Change Repetition Rate Fiber Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector Benchtop [1]
NSPM- Standard = 1 1060 = 1 180 = 1 Digital 100kHz = 1 SMF-28 = 1 0.9mm tube = 3 0.5m = 2 None = 1 Non = 1
High Power = 2[1] 2000 = 2[1] 360 = 2 Digital 200kHz = 2 HI1060 = 2 Special = 0 1.0 m = 3 FC/PC = 2 Yes = 2
1310 = 3 Digital 800kHz = 3 HI780 = 3 Special = 0 FC/APC = 3
1550 = 5 Analog 100kHz = A PM1550 = 5 LC/PC = 7
1625 = 6 Analog 200kHz = B PM980 = 9 E2000 PC = 8
850 = 8 Analog 800KHz = C Special = 0 E2000 APC = 9
780 = 7 Resonance 5MHz = D Special = 0
650 = E Resonance 10MHz = E
550 = F Resonance 20MHz = F
Special = 0 Resonance 50MHz = G
Resonance 80MHz = H
Special = 0
[1]. The benchtop integrates the modulator, driver, and power supply. Front Panel: SMA 0-5V electrical control input port for precise modulation.
Fiber input and output ports with standard FC/APC connectors. Back Panel: 100-240 VAC power input for global compatibility and a Power switch
for easy on/off control.
This all-in-one design simplifies setup and operation
Note:
❑ PM1550 fiber works well for 1310nm
Benchtop Box Mechanical Dimension
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Q & A
Operation Manual
1. Connect a control signal to the SMA connector on the PCB.
2. Attach the accompanied power supply (typically a wall-pluggable unit).
3. The device should then function properly.
Note: Do not alter device factory settings.
Q: Does NS device drift over time and temperature?
A: NS devices are based on electro-optical crystal materials that can be influenced to a certain range by the environmental
variations.  The insertion loss of the device is only affected by the thermal expansion induced miss-alignment.  For extended
temperature operation, we offer special packaging to -40 -100 0C.  The extinction or cross-talk value is affected by many EO
material characters, including temperature-dependent birefringence, Vp, temperature gradient, optical power, at resonance points
(electronic). However, the devices are designed to meet the minimum extinction/cross-talk stated on the spec sheets.  It is important
to avoid a temperature gradient along the device length.
Q: What is the actual applying voltage on the device?
A: 100 to 400V depending on the version.
Q: How does the device work?
A: NS devices are not based on Mach-Zander Interference, rather birefringence crystal’s nature beam displacement, in which the
crystal creates two different paths for beams with different polarization orientations.
Q: What is the limitation for faster operation?